The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 886489
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006

7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Shipping†Package
LM339N PDIP−14 25 Units/Rail
LM339NG PDIP−14
(Pb−Free)
25 Units/Rail
LM2901D SOIC−14 55 Units/Rail
LM2901DG SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
55 Units/Rail
LM2901DR2 SOIC−14 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM2901DR2G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
LM2901DTBR2 TSSOP−14* 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM2901DTBR2G TSSOP−14* 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM2901N PDIP−14 25 Units/Rail
LM2901NG PDIP−14
(Pb−Free)
25 Units/Rail
LM2901VD SOIC−14 55 Units/Tube
LM2901VDG SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
55 Units/Tube
LM2901VDR2 SOIC−14 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM2901VDR2G SOIC−14
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
LM2901VDTBR2 TSSOP−14* 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM2901VDTBR2G TSSOP−14* 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM2901VN PDIP−14 25 Units/Rail
LM2901VNG PDIP−14
(Pb−Free)
25 Units/Rail
NCV2901DR2 SOIC−14 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV2901DR2G SOIC−14